Version
10/2025
STAUFF Connect
Product Catalogue
Metric tube connectors, assembly tools
and accessories
285
R

STAUFF Clean
Projectiles
Please note: For optimum cleaning, it is recommended
that projectiles are used once and then discarded and
disposed of in an appropriate way.
Safety note: A mesh collection bag should be secured
to the pipe, tube or hose exit to avoid possible injury
to personnel by the projectile exiting at high velocity.
Always wear protective safety glasses, ear protection
and a dust mask when operating this system.
If required, nozzles can be supplied
separately. Contact STAUFF for details.
Size Pipe / Tube / Hose ID Ordering Codes
(mm) (in) Coupling Series (SCP-S) Coupling Series (SCP-C) Coupling Series (SCP-A) Coupling Series (SCP-G)
07 4,8 3/16 SCP-S-07 SCP-C-07 SCP-A-07 SCP-G-07
10 6,4 1/4 SCP-S-10 SCP-C-10 SCP-A-10 SCP-G-10
12 7,9 5/16 SCP-S-12 SCP-C-12 SCP-A-12 SCP-G-12
14 9,5 3/8 SCP-S-14 SCP-C-14 SCP-A-14 SCP-G-14
16 11,1 7/16 SCP-S-16 SCP-C-16 SCP-A-16 SCP-G-16
18 12,7 1/2 SCP-S-18 SCP-C-18 SCP-A-18 SCP-G-18
20 14,3 9/16 SCP-S-20 SCP-C-20 SCP-A-20 SCP-G-20
22 15,9 5/8 SCP-S-22 SCP-C-22 SCP-A-22 SCP-G-22
26 19,1 3/4 SCP-S-26 SCP-C-26 SCP-A-26 SCP-G-26
28 20,6 13/16 SCP-S-28 SCP-C-28 SCP-A-28 SCP-G-28
30 22,2 7/8 SCP-S-30 SCP-C-30 SCP-A-30 SCP-G-30
33 25,4 1 SCP-S-33 SCP-C-33 SCP-A-33 SCP-G-33
36 26 / 27 1 1/16 SCP-S-36 SCP-C-36 SCP-A-36 SCP-G-36
40 31,8 1 1/4 SCP-S-40 SCP-C-40 SCP-A-40 SCP-G-40
45 34,9 1 3/8 SCP-S-45 SCP-C-45 SCP-A-45 SCP-G-45
50 38,1 1 1/2 SCP-S-50 SCP-C-50 SCP-A-50 SCP-G-50
55 44,5 1 3/4 SCP-S-55 SCP-C-55 SCP-A-55 SCP-G-55
60 50,8 2 SCP-S-60 SCP-C-60 SCP-A-60 SCP-G-60
80 SCP-S-80 SCP-C-80 SCP-A-80 SCP-G-80
Standard Projektiles
Type SCP-S
Intended for the cleaning of hose, tube or pipe without end
fittings or restrictions.

2,0 mm / .08 in20 mm •
22 mm (7/8“) • •
Ordering Codes
	� Manual Tube Bender Set in Steelcase (metric Version)	 TUB-MA-M622-LV-KIT
	� Manual Tube Bender Set in Steelcase (imperal Version)	 TUB-MA-I414OD-LV-KIT
Spare Parts / Accessories
Tube Manipulation
Description Ordering Codes
Bending Lever TUB-MA-S-Bending-Lever
Baseplate TUB-MA-S-Baseplate
Guide Roller TUB-MA-S-Guide-Roller-W32
Hold Roll TUB-MA-S-Hold-Roll-W101
Guide Roller Mount TUB-MA-S-Guide-Roller-Mount
Bolt TUB-MA-S-Bolt-M12x32
Pivot Pin TUB-MA-S-Pivot-Pin
Bending Lever Support TUB-MA-S-Bending-Lever-Support-W32
Bending Roller 6/8 mm TUB-T-BE-M6/8-MIOD-W32
Bending Roller 10 mm TUB-T-BE-M10-MIOD-W32
Bending Roller 12 mm TUB-T-BE-M12-M622-W32
Bending Roller 14/15 mm TUB-T-BE-M14/15-M622-W32
Bending Roller 16 mm TUB-T-BE-M16-MIOD-W32
Bending Roller 18 mm TUB-T-BE-M18-M622-W101
Bending Roller 20 mm TUB-T-BE-M20-M622-W101
Bending Roller 22 mm TUB-T-BE-M22-MIOD-W101
Bending Roller 1/2" TUB-T-BE-08OD-I414OD-W32
Bending Roller 3/4" TUB-T-BE-12OD-I414OD-W101
Parts assignment: www.stauff.com/en/category/025000/025022/025025/025021B
289
R
Tube Manipulation
Tube Bending and Saw Device
Type TUBSD-MA
Ordering Code
	� Tube Bending and Saw Device in Steelcase		  TUBSD-MA-M612-LV-KIT
Spare Parts / Accessories
Description Ordering Codes
Bending roll 6/8mm (Radius 19/20mm) TUBSD-T-BE-M6/8-W101
Bending roll 10mm (Radius 25mm) TUBSD-T-BE-M10-W101
Bending roll 12mm (Radius 26mm) TUBSD-T-BE-M12-W101
Bending-Lever-compl TUBSD-S-Bending-Lever-compl-W101
Baseplate-compl TUBSD-S-Baseplate-compl-W101
Hold-Roll TUBSD-S-Hold-Roll-W101
Bending-Roll-Mount TUBSD-S-Bending-Roll-Mount-W101

Tube Reamer
Type TUD-MA
Ordering Codes
Description Ordering Codes
Tube reamer 6-35mm TUD-MA-0635
Adapter for Tube reamer 6-35mm TUD-ADA1-0635
Tube reamer 10-54mm TUD-MA-1054
Adapter for Tube reamer 10-54mm TUD-ADA2-1054
The STAUFF universal internal and external tube
reamer for tube diameters from 6 to 35 mm features
high-quality sharpened cutting edges made of hard-
ened special steel and ensures a flowing, “chatter-